The Core Program
2025 - 2026
Core Class Schedule

Tuesday

8:00

9:10

10:20

11:30

12:00

1:10

2:20

English 2
Anatomy
Study Hall

English 1
Biology
Algebra 2
Study Hall

Geometry
Chemistry
Study Hall

LUNCH

Pre-Algebra
Algebra 1

British Literature
Study Hall

Reading Workshop

Physical Science

Spanish 2

Church History & Worldviews
Study Hall

Writing Workshop
Spanish 1
Study Hall

Thursday

8:00 Ancient Civilizations
English 2
Study Hall
9:10 English1
Biology Lab
Algebra 2
Civics & Government
Study Hall
10:20 Geometry
Chemistry
Public Speaking
Study Hall
11:30 Pre-Algebra
Algebra 1
Western Civilizations
British Literature
Study Hall



